Specialty groups

Cardiac Intensive Care Unit
» prof. MUDr. Jan Bélohlavek, Ph.D.

head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> jan.belohlavek@vfn.cz
Cardiac Catheterization Laboratory
¢ doc. MUDr. Tomas Kovarnik, Ph.D.

head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> tomas.kovarnik@vfn.cz
Center for Fabry Disease
*  MUDr. Gabriela Dostalova, Ph.D.

head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> gabriela.dostalova@vfn.cz
Center for Heart Failure
» prof. MUDr. Jan Bélohlavek, Ph.D.

head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> jan.belohlavek@vfn.cz
Center for Myocardial and Epicardial Disease
» prof. MUDr. Tomas Palecek, Ph.D.

head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> tpalec@lf1.cuni.cz
Center for Pulmonary Hypertension
» prof. MUDr. Pavel Jansa, Ph.D.

head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> pavel.jansa@vfn.cz
Center for Valvular Heart Disease

¢ MUDr. Zuzana Hlubocka, Ph.D.
head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> zuzana.hlubocka@vfn.cz
Echocardiography Laboratory
» prof. MUDr. Tomas Palecek, Ph.D.

head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> tpalec@lf1.cuni.cz
Electrophysiology Laboratory
« doc. MUDr. Stépan Havranek, Ph.D.

head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> stepan.havranek@vfn.cz
Endovascular Interventional Cardiology
* MUDr. Miroslav Chochola, CSc.

head doctor

<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> miroslav.chochola@vfn.cz

Implantable Device Laboratory

* MUDr. Miroslav PSenicka
head doctor
<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> miroslav.psenicka@vfn.cz

Noninvasive Vascular Laboratory
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« doc. MUDr. Debora Karetova, CSc.
head doctor
<span class="fas fa-envelope"></span> debora.karetova@lf1.cuni.cz
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